YouTube Audio Change Pct Post R2R 7/13/2025

AfterPct Song Daily Views Before Days Max Daily Views After Days Max

1 YRR Alive-or-Dead 99 43 143 436 100 1,183
2 IFXTN; matchless GUM 74 43 134 187 100 404
3 EXTN OOPARTS 80 43 119 175 100 341
4 175 ] FATE 139 43 218 244 100 430
5 _174 ) HATE? 225 43 316 391 100 682
6 | _169 ] Sense 1,167 43 2,065 1,969 100 3,243
7 154§ H-G-K 189 43 286 291 100 442
8 _153] Unfair game 62 43 90 95 100 147
S _150) DICE 614 43 1,123 922 100 1,353
10 _149 ] alone 351 43 492 524 100 799
11 | _145 ] Don't let me down 349 43 526 508 100 1,163
12 | _145 ) Getto the top 149 43 240 217 100 538
13 | _145 ) Wonderland 113 43 159 163 100 392
14 | _144 ] Rinne 208 43 308 299 100 449
15 1 _143) So,What? 133 43 202 190 100 291
16 | _142 ) Balance 205 43 310 291 100 417
17 | _142 ) Hibana 182 43 291 258 100 411
18 [ _141) Thrill 886 43 1,274 1,252 100 1,984
19 ' _141 ) YOLO 380 43 309 536 100 567
20 | _140] Puzzle 335 43 463 471 100 669
21 140 J the non-fiction days 360 43 455 505 100 774
22139 ) decided by myself 128 43 216 178 100 311
23 137 j Warning! 275 43 411 376 100 580
24 136 ] Don't be long 48 43 81 66 100 110
25 136 ] SAYONAKIDORI 202 43 295 275 100 464
26 | _136] Unleash!!!!! 732 43 1,147 993 100 1,464
27 _135] glory 334 43 383 450 100 578
28 | _134] Bubble 208 43 196 279 100 325
29 134 Spirit!! 116 43 215 156 100 256
30 _133 | hide-and-seek 73 43 102 98 100 144
31 _132 5 HONKAI 191 43 270 252 100 380
32 _132 ) influencer 487 43 640 642 100 1,117
33 132 | Turnmeon 151 43 201 199 100 308
34 _131 J Before Yesterday 128 43 201 168 100 243
35 131 azure 162 43 287 212 100 366
36 _131 ) CHEMICAL REACTION 101 43 148 133 100 203
37 _131] Daydreaming 334 43 382 437 100 555
38 _131] Mirage 124 43 196 163 100 253
39 _131m I'll 263 43 461 344 100 478
40 _130] The Dragon Cries 62 43 89 81 100 136
41 130 ) Giovanni 130 43 197 169 100 240
42 | _130] Shambles 597 43 1,030 777 100 1,027
43 _130] Corallium 307 43 345 398 100 540
44 130 ) NOGOD 203 43 267 263 100 427
45 129 | Moratorium 177 43 255 229 100 380
46 129 | FREEDOM 230 43 287 297 100 411
47 129 I can't live without you. 279 43 363 360 100 468
48 129 Blooming 384 43 565 495 100 804
49 129 ) CROSS 237 43 373 306 100 518
50 ' _128] Shake That!! 218 43 366 280 100 342
51 _128 1 Screaming 249 43 238 319 100 294
52 _127] Gion-Cho 131 43 188 168 100 261
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_126 ) LOOK AT ME
_125 || Manners

_124 ]| YURAGU

124§ Carry on living
_124 | you.

124 |still seek revenge.
_123 )| Brand-New Road

_123 || about Us
122 | Show Them

122 | anemone
122 jj Honey
121 Arcadia Girl
_120 ) ORDER
120 || One and only

_119 § Awkward
119 § Don't apply the brake
119 § start over

117 j Beauty and the beast
117 § endless Story

Memorable

Different

from now on

116 § Forbidden tale

Protect You
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Take me higher!!
Don't you tell ME
Choose me
CLANG

111 || At the drop of a hat
Magie

Why Why Why
Price of Pride
DOMINATION
TIME

Letters to you
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secret My lips
106 | PAGE
Brightest Star
Toi et moi
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flying high
FREEZER
Play
TAMAYA!
Dilemma
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Rock in me
Bestie
Liberal
Catharsis

90 || Smile
.90 || The one
89 || Go easy

89 || After Life
88 || REAL EXISTENCE
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92
494
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1,631

4,340

1,574
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108
330
139
214
407
290
94
168
1,221
253
167
183
172
255
218
231
220
140
523
236
1,005
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526
927
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330
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264
179
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244
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1,381
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893
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